
Information

Description:ZNT/1200239905/CASING OIL FILTER
Bid invitation number:6300033279

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 29.07.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 29.07.2020 14:30:00
Created On: 04.07.2020 07:42:50

Bid invitation

Attachments:

GENERAL TERMS and CONDITIONS

DRAWING

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 ET8000906835 CASING (OIL FILTER) 04.10.2020 00:00:00 8  NO

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR


